En
gl
is
h
General description
Technical characteristics
Switch Features
Enclosure width 25 mm

■ Pluggable screw type terminal block for power supply
■  Installation instructions
Ports / order information
Power consump-
tion @ 24 VDC
without PoE
Commercial temp.: 0 °C ... +55 °C Industrial temp.: -40 °C ... +70 °C
RJ45 SFP SC Enclosure
width
MTBF
in million h Switch Part no. Switch Part no.
4 - 1x MM (0.55 km) 25 mm 0.17 A 1.13 Ha-VIS eCon 3041GB-AD-P 24 03 404 1130 Ha-VIS eCon 3041GBT-AD-P 24 03 404 1120
4 - 1x SM (10 km) 25 mm 0.17 A 1.13 Ha-VIS eCon 3041GB-AF-P 24 03 404 1230 Ha-VIS eCon 3041GBT-AF-P 24 03 404 1220
4 - 2x MM (0.55 km) 25 mm 0.19 A 1.11 Ha-VIS eCon 3042GB-AD-P 24 03 404 2130 Ha-VIS eCon 3042GBT-AD-P 24 03 404 2120
4 - 2x SM (10 km) 25 mm 0.19 A 1.11 Ha-VIS eCon 3042GB-AF-P 24 03 404 2230 Ha-VIS eCon 3042GBT-AF-P 24 03 404 2220
4 3 - 25 mm 0.18 A 0.70 Ha-VIS eCon 3043GB-AC-P 24 03 404 3330 Ha-VIS eCon 3043GBT-AC-P 24 03 404 3320
5 - - 25 mm 0.16 A 1.08 Ha-VIS eCon 3050GB-A-P 24 03 405 0030 Ha-VIS eCon 3050GBT-A-P 24 03 405 0020